

x

C.A.No. 4396 OF 2003
ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.4396/2003

BANK OF BARODA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GHEMARBHAI HARJIBHAI RABARI

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/03/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s)Mr.S.S. Javeli, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. S.S. Javeli, learned senior counsel started his
arguments at 12.40 p.m. and concluded at 2.25 p.m. Hearing
concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER